MAIN FEATURE
DESCRIPTION
APPLICATIONS
The piezoresistive, very compact pressure transmitters from SPT-Family (without oil reservoir)  is based on a new type of
two-chip technology (P2P Technology - our patented development), which enables the highest demands on
robustness and performance such as stability, vibration, and shock resistance.
It was specially designed for OEM series use in harsh environmental conditions, such as those that prevail in the off-road
sector (Vehicles and Machines in Construction, Mining, Farming, Military etc). Compared to conventional machine building,

ATEX, IECEx, CSA,  and other worldwide relevant qualifications.
5
HOW TO ORDER
PRIGNITZ-MST.DEGALAXY OF CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONSD/S222-H/Rev.2/Jan.2023/ENG
6
SERIES
ELECTRICAL
OUTPUT
PRESSURE  RANGES
  PMP-S222-XX- (XX..XX)-XX-X-XXS-XX-XXX
S = SPT Family
e.g.
(0...500)
(0...10)
UNIT
01 = bar
16 = psi
TYPE OF PRESSURE
g = gauge
PROCESS CONNECTIONS
00 = Special connection
01 = G1/4"A form E
08 = 1/4"-18 NPT
09 =  7/16-20 UNF
S = with snubber
Customised
Article number
S = Sealed reference
SNUBBER
S = with snubber
ELECTRICAL
CONNECTION
01 = Packard Metri-Pack
04 = M12x1 (plastic); 4P
09 = DT 04-3P
10 = DT 04-4P
11 = AMP Superseal
TECHNOLOGY &
MATERIAL
22 = P2P Technology
I0 = 4...20 mA
U5 = 1...5 V
UR = ratiometric
PRIGNITZ-MST.DEGALAXY OF CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONS
TRANSPORT, PACKAGING AND STORAGE